HSCXT Series 07/13 page 1 of 4
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
HSCXT SERIES
HAZARDLINE ENCLOSED
INDUSTRIAL
Ordering Guide
CLASS I, DIVISION 2 LOCATIONS, GROUPS A, B, C, D LOCATIONS
CLASS II, DIVISION 1 AND 2, GROUPS F AND G LOCATIONS
CLASS III, DIVISION I AND 2 LOCATIONS
CLASS I, II AND III WET LOCATIONS
This luminaire is suitable for indoor and outdoor applications in three
areas. Class I Division 2 locations are those in which flammable gases,
vapors or liquids are handled in closed containers from which any escape
of hazardous materials are accidental. Class II locations are hazardous
because of the presence of combustible dust. Class III locations are
hazardous because of the presence of easily ignitable fibers or flyings.
In addition, Hazardline has a wet location rating for use indoors.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: HSGXT232120SO
Hazardline Lamp Quantity Lamp Fixture Length Voltage Ballast Type Options
HSC
Enclosed
Industrial
Fluorescent
2 or 3 lamps
3 lamps + 48 HO
32 =  T8 4'
34 = T12 4'
48 HO = T8 or T12 HO
UNV = 120/277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
LE = 1 and 2 lamp T12 Magnetic
SO = 1 and 2 lamp T8 Electronic
03 = 1–3 lamp T8 Electronic
BLANK = T12 HO
Add appropriate
suffix to catalog No.
  Enclosed,
  shielded
illumination
 for hazardous locations.
HSCXT Series 07/13 page 2 of 4
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
HSCXT SERIES
HAZARDLINE ENCLOSED
INDUSTRIAL
Features
•  Same fixture meets Class I, II, III and wet
location requirements.
•  UL-Listed Class I, Division 2, Groups A, B, C and
D locations.
•  UL-Listed Class II, Division 1 and 2, Groups F and G
and Class III, Division 1 and 2 locations.
•  UL Listed for wet locations.
•  Non-corrosive fiberglass reinforced polyester
composite body suitable (T8 or T12RS) for 40°C